◆ Specifications
Fluid
Operating pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Lubrication
Mounting orientation
Impact/Vibration resistance
2 position single

5
20VFA5
◆ How to Order
(B)
2
(A)
4
3 1 5
(R2) (P) (R1)
(B)
2
(A)
4
3 1 5
(R2) (P) (R1)
(B)
2
(A)
4
3 1 5
(R2)(P)(R1)
(B)
2
(A)
4
3 1 5
(R2)(P)(R1)
(B)
2
(A)
4
3 1 5
(R2)(P)(R1)
2 position single
VFA3000, 5000
3 position closed center
VFA3000, 5000
3 position exhaust center
VFA3000, 5000
3 position pressure center
VFA3000, 5000
2 position double
VFA3000, 5000
Symbol
1 30VFA3
VFA3000
VFA5000
2-040 www.anssion.com
Series VFA3000, 5000
5 Port Air Operated Valve
Port size(P,A,B port)
1/4
Symbol
02
03 3/8
Port size
VFA3000
VFA5000
Applicable series
Thread type(Including pilot port)
Nil Rc F G N NPT
Body Ported
1/3
63.5
10
23
B A
Rc1/8
(Pilot port)2- 4.3Φ
(Mounting hole for manifold)
26.4
71 MAX.3